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RESULTS
41 - 4x400m MIX MŽ - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:15

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 1 BOB-A AK Borac A 3:41.49

2 3 SLT-A AK Sloboda - Tehnograd A 3:48.62

Ena Bećirović
Ema Mešković
Enes Džinić
Amer Bećirović

3 2 SAS-A AK Sarajevo A 3:58.14
4 BOB-B AK Borac DNS
5 SAS-B AK Sarajevo B DNS
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RESULTS
01 - 100m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:50

Heats: Heat 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 50 Nuredin Zekan AK Novi Grad SM 1 6 10.81
2 109 Bakir Musić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 1 4 10.91
3 126 Eman Mulahmetović AK Zenica U18M 1 5 10.99
4 101 Alija Džinić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 2 2 11.41
5 40 Aldin Fazlić AK Novi Grad U20M 3 7 11.83
6 57 Srđan Stanišić AK San U18M 2 3 12.23

Heats: Heat 2 of 2
Wind speed: -0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 46 Haris Pilavdžija AK Novi Grad SM 1 1 11.23
2 112 Edhem Vikalo AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 1 4 11.27
3 74 Ishak Ahmed Kurić AK Sarajevo U20M 1 5 11.30
4 96 Bakir Baković AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 2 2 11.48
5 64 Daris Dragović AK Sarajevo U18M 1 7 11.86
6 111 Benjamin Topčagić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18M 2 6 11.98
7 34 Aleksandar Kreća AK Marathon M45 1 3 12.32
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Summary of Round 1
01 - 100m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:53
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 50 Nuredin Zekan SM 1 AK Novi Grad 10.81 1:6
2 109 Bakir Musić U20M 1 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 10.91 1:4
3 126 Eman Mulahmetović U18M 1 AK Zenica 10.99 1:5
4 46 Haris Pilavdžija SM 2 AK Novi Grad 11.23 2:1
5 112 Edhem Vikalo U23M 1 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 11.27 2:4
6 74 Ishak Ahmed Kurić U20M 2 AK Sarajevo 11.30 2:5
7 101 Alija Džinić U20M 3 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 11.41 1:2
8 96 Bakir Baković U23M 2 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 11.48 2:2
9 40 Aldin Fazlić U20M 4 AK Novi Grad 11.83 1:7
10 64 Daris Dragović U18M 2 AK Sarajevo 11.86 2:7
11 111 Benjamin Topčagić U18M 3 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 11.98 2:6
12 57 Srđan Stanišić U18M 4 AK San 12.23 1:3
13 34 Aleksandar Kreća M45 1 AK Marathon 12.32 2:3
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RESULTS
01 - 100m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:30

Final
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 50 Nuredin Zekan AK Novi Grad SM 1 4 10.72
2 109 Bakir Musić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 1 5 10.87
3 126 Eman Mulahmetović AK Zenica U18M 1 3 11.07
4 74 Ishak Ahmed Kurić AK Sarajevo U20M 2 7 11.26
5 96 Bakir Baković AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 1 1 11.39
6 101 Alija Džinić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 3 8 11.43
7 46 Haris Pilavdžija AK Novi Grad SM 2 2 11.47

112 Edhem Vikalo AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 2 6 DNF
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21 - 200m M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:15

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Wind speed: -1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 109 Bakir Musić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 1 2 22.80
2 5 Dejan Grabovica AK Banja Luka U20M 2 3 23.02
3 96 Bakir Baković AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 1 5 23.66
4 57 Srđan Stanišić AK San U18M 1 6 25.16

46 Haris Pilavdžija AK Novi Grad SM 1 4 DNS

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 32 Borislav Dragoljević AK Marathon SM 1 8 22.53
2 74 Ishak Ahmed Kurić AK Sarajevo U20M 1 5 23.07
3 100 Enes Džinić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 2 6 23.47

50 Nuredin Zekan AK Novi Grad SM 2 3 DNS
55 Milan Garić AK San U23M 1 4 DNS
40 Aldin Fazlić AK Novi Grad U20M 3 7 DNS

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Wind speed: -0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 68 Faris Ibrahimpasic AK Sarajevo SM 1 6 22.73
2 126 Eman Mulahmetović AK Zenica U18M 1 7 22.90
3 101 Alija Džinić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 1 8 22.97
4 111 Benjamin Topčagić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18M 2 4 24.10
5 64 Daris Dragović AK Sarajevo U18M 3 5 24.22

112 Edhem Vikalo AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 1 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
21 - 200m M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:21
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 32 Borislav Dragoljević SM 1 AK Marathon 22.53 2:8
2 68 Faris Ibrahimpasic SM 2 AK Sarajevo 22.73 3:6
3 109 Bakir Musić U20M 1 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 22.80 1:2
4 126 Eman Mulahmetović U18M 1 AK Zenica 22.90 3:7
5 101 Alija Džinić U20M 2 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 22.97 3:8
6 5 Dejan Grabovica U20M 3 AK Banja Luka 23.02 1:3
7 74 Ishak Ahmed Kurić U20M 4 AK Sarajevo 23.07 2:5
8 100 Enes Džinić U20M 5 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 23.47 2:6
9 96 Bakir Baković U23M 1 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 23.66 1:5
10 111 Benjamin Topčagić U18M 2 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 24.10 3:4
11 64 Daris Dragović U18M 3 AK Sarajevo 24.22 3:5
12 57 Srđan Stanišić U18M 4 AK San 25.16 1:6
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21 - 200m M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Final
Wind speed: +0.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 109 Bakir Musić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 1 2 21.60
2 32 Borislav Dragoljević AK Marathon SM 1 4 22.16
3 5 Dejan Grabovica AK Banja Luka U20M 2 3 22.63
4 74 Ishak Ahmed Kurić AK Sarajevo U20M 3 6 22.75
5 68 Faris Ibrahimpasic AK Sarajevo SM 2 5 22.79
6 126 Eman Mulahmetović AK Zenica U18M 1 7 22.83
7 101 Alija Džinić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 4 1 23.66

100 Enes Džinić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 5 8 DNF
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02 - 400m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:22

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 131 Eden Čabrić AK Zenica U18M 1 5 50.82
2 80 Ermin Mujezinović AK Sarajevo U20M 1 7 51.80
3 46 Haris Pilavdžija AK Novi Grad SM 1 6 52.04
4 44 Ali Karaica AK Novi Grad U20M 2 4 52.74
5 57 Srđan Stanišić AK San U18M 2 8 54.94
6 124 Harun Mešković AK Zenica U18M 3 2 55.17
7 20 Edin Mušanović AK Bosna U23M 1 3 1:04.08

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 81 Abedin Mujezinović AK Sarajevo SM 1 4 47.87
2 32 Borislav Dragoljević AK Marathon SM 2 5 48.77
3 5 Dejan Grabovica AK Banja Luka U20M 1 6 49.30
4 97 Amer Bećirović AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18M 1 3 50.57
5 100 Enes Džinić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 2 2 50.86
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Summary of Round 1
02 - 400m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:25
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 81 Abedin Mujezinović SM 1 AK Sarajevo 47.87 2:4
2 32 Borislav Dragoljević SM 2 AK Marathon 48.77 2:5
3 5 Dejan Grabovica U20M 1 AK Banja Luka 49.30 2:6
4 97 Amer Bećirović U18M 1 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 50.57 2:3
5 131 Eden Čabrić U18M 2 AK Zenica 50.82 1:5
6 100 Enes Džinić U20M 2 AK Sloboda Tehnograd 50.86 2:2
7 80 Ermin Mujezinović U20M 3 AK Sarajevo 51.80 1:7
8 46 Haris Pilavdžija SM 3 AK Novi Grad 52.04 1:6
9 44 Ali Karaica U20M 4 AK Novi Grad 52.74 1:4
10 57 Srđan Stanišić U18M 3 AK San 54.94 1:8
11 124 Harun Mešković U18M 4 AK Zenica 55.17 1:2
12 20 Edin Mušanović U23M 1 AK Bosna 1:04.08 1:3
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22 - 800m M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:40

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 130 Amel Tuka AK Zenica SM 1 7 1:47.29
2 14 Jovan Rosic AK Borac U23M 1 9 1:55.60
3 97 Amer Bećirović AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18M 1 8 1:58.08
4 7 Kristijan Roljić AK Banja Luka U20M 1 10 2:00.82
5 131 Eden Čabrić AK Zenica U18M 2 3 2:00.91
6 44 Ali Karaica AK Novi Grad U20M 2 11 2:01.37
7 114 Ilhan Hatić AK Teslić U18M 3 12 2:05.80
8 124 Harun Mešković AK Zenica U18M 4 5 2:07.38
9 104 Imad Isabegovic AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18M 5 2 2:20.36

57 Srđan Stanišić AK San U18M 6 1 DNF
80 Ermin Mujezinović AK Sarajevo U20M 3 4 DNF
81 Abedin Mujezinović AK Sarajevo SM 2 6 DNS
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03 - 1500m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:08

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 91 Stefan Ćuković AK Sarajevo SM 1 4 4:02.73
2 36 Mlađen Samardžić AK Marathon SM 2 3 4:05.10
3 7 Kristijan Roljić AK Banja Luka U20M 1 1 4:09.72
4 11 Nikola Kutić AK Borac U20M 2 5 4:31.10
5 19 Berin Musanovic AK Bosna SM 3 2 4:39.49



www.opentrack.run

Page 13 of 47Printed on Tue, 02-Jul-2024 21:08:11, Europe/Sarajevo

RESULTS
23 - 3000m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:55

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 8 Uroš Gutić AK Borac SM 1 5 8:59.00
2 24 Vladimir Pejčić AK Doboj SM 2 3 9:21.95
3 35 Srdjan Samardzic AK Marathon M35 1 4 9:43.25
4 39 Davor Vidović AK Marathon SM 3 6 9:48.09
5 103 Rijad Hasanbašić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 1 1 10:45.00
6 37 Milan Spasojević AK Marathon M35 2 2 11:28.10
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04 - 5000m M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 8 Uroš Gutić AK Borac SM 1 5 15:33.57
2 36 Mlađen Samardžić AK Marathon SM 2 6 15:42.99
3 24 Vladimir Pejčić AK Doboj SM 3 3 16:25.70
4 23 Maksim Marinović AK Doboj M35 1 1 16:56.16
5 22 Žarko Jovanović AK Doboj M35 2 7 17:15.73
6 39 Davor Vidović AK Marathon SM 4 2 17:39.68
7 54 Jasmin Alisic AK Sana M35 3 4 20:28.16

37 Milan Spasojević AK Marathon M35 4 8 DNF
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05 - 110m prepone M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:30
Wind speed: +2.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 60 Benjamin Bojanić AK Sarajevo SM 1 5 14.72
2 105 Mahir Kurtalić AK Sloboda Tehnograd SM 2 4 14.90
3 3 Alesandro Manojlović AK Atletik SM 3 3 15.42
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24 - 400m prepone M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 3 Alesandro Manojlović AK Atletik SM 1 2 55.61
2 106 Rusmir Malkočević AK Sloboda Tehnograd SM 2 3 56.68
3 9 Luka Ivičić AK Borac U23M 1 5 58.68
4 92 Ali Šabeta AK Sarajevo U20M 1 6 59.13
5 76 Mak Lomigora AK Sarajevo U20M 2 4 1:05.78
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25 - 3000m SC M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:27

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 91 Stefan Ćuković AK Sarajevo SM 1 3 11:02.54
2 11 Nikola Kutić AK Borac U20M 1 1 11:10.92
3 103 Rijad Hasanbašić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U23M 1 2 12:02.96

56 Kristijan Marić AK San U20M 2 4 DNF
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RESULTS
28 - Vis M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 Best Note

1 119 6 Marko Šuković AK Trebinje U23M - - - - o o o o xxx 1.95

2 122 4 Šećirbegović Harun AK Zenica U20M - - o - o o xxo xxx 1.90

3 9 5 Luka Ivičić AK Borac U23M - - o o o xxx 1.80

4 28 3 Luka Kezunovic AK Glasinac U20M - - o o xo xxx 1.80

5 118 2 Srđan Šuković AK Trebinje U18M o o o xo xo xxx 1.80

3 1 Alesandro Manojlović AK Atletik SM - - xxx NH
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RESULTS
08 - Motka M - Sarajevo - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.83 2.03 3.23 3.43 3.63 3.83 4.33 4.63 4.83 5.03 Best Note

1 78 3 Arian Milicija AK Sarajevo U20M - - - - - - o o xo xxx 4.83

2 92 1 Ali Šabeta AK Sarajevo U20M - - o xo o xxx 3.63

3 60 2 Benjamin Bojanić AK Sarajevo SM o xo xxx 2.03
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RESULTS
07 - Skok udalj M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:22

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 43 Samir Hodžić AK Novi Grad SM 7.00
(-0.1)

7.28
(-0.3)

7.37
(-0.2)

7.24
(-0.1)

7.26
(-0.4)

x
(-0.1)

7.37
(-0.2)

2 38 Stefan Stanković AK Marathon SM 6.90
(-0.6)

x
(-0.4)

6.96
(-0.1)

7.25
(-0.3)

x
(-0.1)

7.13
(-0.5)

7.25
(-0.3)

3 53 Andrej Ćebić Sak Rogatica U20M 6.43
(-0.8)

6.70
(0.0)

x
(-0.4)

7.10
(-0.1)

x
(-0.3)

7.02
(-0.2)

7.10
(-0.1)

4 75 Harun Abdurahman Kurić AK Sarajevo U20M 6.21
(-1.1)

6.37
(0.1)

6.42
(-0.3)

6.50
(-0.2)

6.30
(-0.1)

6.66
(-0.3)

6.66
(-0.3)

5 95 Senad Avdić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20M 6.42
(-0.1)

6.66
(-0.3)

5.85
(-0.2)

x
(-0.4)

5.62
(-0.1)

5.82
(-1.1)

6.66
(-0.3)

6 65 Omar Dupovac AK Sarajevo U20M x
(-0.4)

6.43
(-1.0)

6.39
(-0.1)

6.27
(-0.1)

x
(-0.2)

x
(-0.1)

6.43
(-1.0)

7 56 Kristijan Marić AK San U20M 5.78
(-0.5)

5.71
(-0.7)

6.01
(-0.1)

5.87
(-0.1)

6.04
(-0.7)

5.96
(-0.4)

6.04
(-0.7)

8 116 Nenad Krstović AK Trebinje U18M x
(-0.1)

5.75
(-0.1)

5.80
(0.1)

x
(-0.5)

5.79
(-0.1)

5.82
(-0.1)

5.82
(-0.1)
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RESULTS
27 - Troskok M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 38 Stefan Stanković AK Marathon SM 13.07
(-0.8)

13.76
(-0.8)

14.11
(-0.1)

14.13
(-0.5)

14.06
(-0.1)

14.27
(-0.4)

14.27
(-0.4)

2 133 Sedin Heco AK Zenica SM x
(-0.1)

13.92
(-0.1)

13.90
(0.1)

x
(-0.3)

13.94
(-0.7)

13.72
(-0.5)

13.94
(-0.7)

3 28 Luka Kezunovic AK Glasinac U20M 12.63
(-1.0)

13.02
(-0.1)

13.03
(-0.4)

x
(-0.3)

x
(-0.6)

13.31
(-0.5)

13.31
(-0.5)

4 65 Omar Dupovac AK Sarajevo U20M 12.45
(-0.7)

12.46
(-0.8)

12.73
(-1.8)

12.11
(-0.2)

12.64
(-0.7)

12.67
(-0.3)

12.73
(-1.8)

5 116 Nenad Krstović AK Trebinje U18M 11.62
(-0.1)

x
(-0.7)

12.03
(-0.4)

x
(-0.2)

12.04
(-0.3)

x
(-0.8)

12.04
(-0.3)

6 56 Kristijan Marić AK San U20M 11.21
(-0.7)

11.25
(-0.8)

11.26
(-1.7)

11.45
(-1.2)

10.99
(-1.0)

11.57
(-1.1)

11.57
(-1.1)

43 Samir Hodžić AK Novi Grad SM r
()

NM
()
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RESULTS
09 - Kugla M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:55

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 127 Mesud Pezer AK Zenica SM 20.11 20.88 20.64 20.73 20.93 x 20.93

2 94 Nermin Štitkovac AK Sarajevo SM 17.02 18.58 18.57 17.92 18.20 18.10 18.58

3 25 Huso Mujkić AK Doboj Istok U18M 10.47 10.64 9.62 9.77 9.76 x 10.64



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Tue, 02-Jul-2024 21:08:11, Europe/Sarajevo Page 23

RESULTS
29 - Disk M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 33 Voislav Grubiša AK Marathon SM 56.45 52.81 57.52 56.49 58.00 57.88 58.00

2 94 Nermin Štitkovac AK Sarajevo SM 50.00 48.22 48.45 49.88 48.00 47.23 50.00

3 121 Zaim Duvnjak AK Zenica U18M 34.90 34.60 34.95 33.85 36.65 34.97 36.65

4 72 Dinko Kesić AK Sarajevo U20M 26.80 26.29 30.46 26.29 29.41 x 30.46

25 Huso Mujkić AK Doboj Istok U18M - - - - - - NM
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RESULTS
30 - Kladivo M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note
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RESULTS
10 - Koplje M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:55

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 125 Dejan Mileusnić AK Zenica SM 71.07 x x - - - 71.07

2 29 Aleksandar Lučić AK Glasinac SM 60.40 56.05 61.80 57.75 58.75 59.54 61.80

3 9 Luka Ivičić AK Borac U23M 48.04 x 51.70 - - - 51.70

4 71 Semir Kerla AK Sarajevo M35 40.10 45.85 45.60 x 43.32 x 45.85

5 56 Kristijan Marić AK San U20M 32.00 - - - - x 32.00

30 Marko Memedović AK Glasinac U18M r NM
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RESULTS
06 - 4x100m M - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:10

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 3 SLT-A AK Sloboda - Tehnograd A 42.28

Edhem Vikalo
Bakir Musić
Omar Džanić
Mahir Kurtalić

2 5 NGS-A AK Novi Grad 44.05
3 4 ZEZ-A AK Zenica A 44.51

2 SAS-A AK Sarajevo A DNF
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RESULTS
26 - 4x400m M - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:45

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 1 SLT-A AK Sloboda - Tehnograd A 3:23.14

Bakir Musić
Enes Džinić
Alija Džinić
Amer Bećirović

2 2 SAS-A AK Sarajevo A 3:25.78
3 3 BOB-A AK Borac A 3:50.33
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RESULTS
11 - 100m Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:00
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 47 Ajla Reizbegović AK Novi Grad SW 1 4 12.11
2 41 Maša Garić AK Novi Grad U20W 1 5 12.30
3 12 Nika Popić AK Borac U20W 2 3 12.70
4 58 Una Ban AK Sarajevo U20W 3 2 12.83
5 61 Nejla Bužo AK Sarajevo U18W 1 6 13.36

16 Isidora Vulić AK Borac U23W 1 7 DNS
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RESULTS
31 - 200m Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:25
Wind speed: +0.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 12 Nika Popić AK Borac U20W 1 5 25.56
2 21 Teodora Milojević AK Derventa U18W 1 4 25.58
3 17 Jovana Zebić AK Borac U20W 2 7 26.73
4 58 Una Ban AK Sarajevo U20W 3 6 27.06
5 107 Ema Mešković AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18W 2 3 27.12
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RESULTS
12 - 400m Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 51 Jelena Gajic AK Prnjavor SW 1 2 56.11
2 12 Nika Popić AK Borac U20W 1 1 58.02
3 21 Teodora Milojević AK Derventa U18W 1 5 59.58
4 107 Ema Mešković AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18W 2 3 1:00.32
5 93 Merjem Šabeta AK Sarajevo U18W 3 6 1:11.17

17 Jovana Zebić AK Borac U20W 2 4 DNF
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RESULTS
32 - 800m Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:32

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 51 Jelena Gajic AK Prnjavor SW 1 6 2:10.38
2 2 Ema Kovač AK Atletik U18W 1 5 2:30.14
3 62 Hana Cocalić AK Sarajevo U20W 1 3 2:46.52

52 Katarina Čubrilo AK Prnjavor U20W 2 4 DNS
10 Glorija Kureš AK Borac U23W 1 7 DNS
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RESULTS
14 - 1500m Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
33 - 3000m Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:48

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 26 Emina Alagić Dečki u plavom U23W 1 1 11:03.88
2 102 Elma Hasanbašić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20W 1 2 11:55.63
3 98 Ena Bećirović AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18W 1 3 12:05.92
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RESULTS
34 - 5000m Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
13 - 100m prepone Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:40
Wind speed: +1.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 41 Maša Garić AK Novi Grad U20W 1 4 14.16
2 48 Lamija Slatina AK Novi Grad U18W 1 3 18.91
3 49 Nađa Suljić AK Novi Grad U18W 2 5 20.43
4 113 Nudžejma Vrabac AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18W 3 6 21.20
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RESULTS
35 - 400m prepone Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:08

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 41 Maša Garić AK Novi Grad U20W 1 3 1:00.49
2 31 Jovana Kržić AK Leotar U18W 1 5 1:13.11
3 42 Ajna Hasakovic AK Novi Grad U18W 2 4 1:14.47
4 113 Nudžejma Vrabac AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18W 3 6 1:17.86

49 Nađa Suljić AK Novi Grad U18W 4 2 DNF
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RESULTS
15 - 3000m SC Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:40

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 102 Elma Hasanbašić AK Sloboda Tehnograd U20W 1 4 12:34.76
2 98 Ena Bećirović AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18W 1 2 13:27.94
3 27 Meldina Osmanović Dečki u plavom U20W 2 1 14:14.14

4 Ivana Mihajlović AK Atletik U23W 1 3 DNF
10 Glorija Kureš AK Borac U23W 2 5 DNS
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RESULTS
18 - Vis Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:08

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.66 1.68 Best Note

1 128 2 Sajra Selimović AK Zenica U18W o o o o xxo o xxx 1.66

2 6 3 Teodora Mišić AK Banja Luka U18W o o o xo xxx 1.58

3 113 1 Nudžejma Vrabac AK Sloboda Tehnograd U18W o o xo xxx 1.30
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RESULTS
38 - Motka Ž - Sarajevo - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.53 1.83 2.03 2.63 2.83 Best Note

1 67 3 Neira Hadžiahmetagić AK Sarajevo SW - - o o xxx 2.63

2 77 1 Lejla Mezit AK Sarajevo U20W o xxx 1.53

62 2 Hana Cocalić AK Sarajevo U20W xxx NH
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RESULTS
37 - Dalj Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 82 Emina Omanović AK Sarajevo U18W 5.51
(-0.4)

x
(-0.7)

5.74
(-0.5)

5.81
(-1.1)

5.01
(-0.4)

x
(-0.4)

5.81
(-1.1)

2 48 Lamija Slatina AK Novi Grad U18W 5.13
(-0.3)

5.45
(-0.6)

5.26
(-0.7)

5.35
(-0.3)

5.57
(-0.3)

5.13
(-0.3)

5.57
(-0.3)

3 69 Nejra Kadic AK Sarajevo U18W 5.06
(-0.3)

x
(-0.5)

x
(-0.4)

x
(-0.3)

5.03
(-0.3)

5.40
(-0.3)

5.40
(-0.3)

4 117 Emilija Pikić AK Trebinje U18W 5.38
(-1.1)

5.37
(-0.2)

5.37
(-0.3)

5.27
(-0.4)

5.36
(-0.1)

5.38
(-1.0)

5.38
(-1.1)

5 42 Ajna Hasakovic AK Novi Grad U18W 4.99
(-0.1)

x
(-0.3)

x
(-0.3)

5.21
(-0.6)

x
(-0.5)

5.06
(-0.8)

5.21
(-0.6)
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RESULTS
17 - Troskok Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 117 Emilija Pikić AK Trebinje U18W 11.60
(-0.1)

11.72
(-0.1)

11.45
(-0.1)

11.50
(-0.1)

11.64
(-0.1)

11.72
(-0.1)

11.72
(-0.1)

2 87 Lamija Tahmaz AK Sarajevo U18W x
(-0.1)

11.30
(-0.1)

11.33
(-0.1)

11.36
(-0.1)

11.26
(-0.1)

10.67
(-0.1)

11.36
(-0.1)

3 69 Nejra Kadic AK Sarajevo U18W 10.40
(-0.1)

x
(-0.1)

10.29
(-0.1)

10.77
(-0.1)

10.06
(-0.1)

10.84
(-0.1)

10.84
(-0.1)

4 48 Lamija Slatina AK Novi Grad U18W -
(-0.1)

x
(-0.1)

9.76
(-0.1)

-
(-0.1)

-
(-0.1)

-
(-0.1)

9.76
(-0.1)

132 Ana Dorotea Markić Hak Zrinjski U20W x
(-0.1)

x
(-0.1)

x
(-0.1)

x
(-0.1)

x
(-0.1)

x
(-0.1)

NM
()
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RESULTS
39 - Kugla Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:27

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 1 Gorana Tešanović AAK 22. april W45 x x 12.93 x 12.57 11.33 12.93

2 66 Dženisa Gusinac AK Sarajevo U20W 11.85 11.64 12.47 12.10 x 12.62 12.62

3 120 Zerina Bešilija AK Vogošća U18W x x x 10.35 12.07 11.33 12.07

4 13 Kristina Popović AK Borac U20W 11.61 x 11.65 11.14 x 11.35 11.65

5 4 Ivana Mihajlović AK Atletik U23W 7.32 7.44 7.79 - - - 7.79
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RESULTS
19 - Disk Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 66 Dženisa Gusinac AK Sarajevo U20W 42.49 42.30 38.94 42.61 x x 42.61

2 1 Gorana Tešanović AAK 22. april W45 39.90 41.71 40.95 41.89 x x 41.89

3 13 Kristina Popović AK Borac U20W 34.65 38.28 38.65 x 38.32 x 38.65

4 18 Hena Krupalija AK Bosna U18W x 21.10 29.15 20.31 20.84 21.67 29.15

5 84 Ajla Ramić AK Sarajevo U18W x 21.20 21.25 21.21 22.63 19.26 22.63
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RESULTS
20 - Kladivo Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 16:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 59 Ajla Basic AK Sarajevo SW 56.31 57.52 57.24 54.98 53.81 56.04 57.52

2 83 Najla Prašljivić AK Sarajevo U20W 45.30 x 43.03 x x 44.40 45.30

3 88 Ejla Tulić AK Sarajevo U18W 15.30 17.63 18.00 16.10 x 16.25 18.00
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RESULTS
40 - Koplje Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 17:27

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 15 Aleksandra Vidović AK Borac SW 38.53 36.28 37.19 39.28 x 38.22 39.28

2 73 Asja Kuduzović AK Sarajevo U18W 29.53 26.92 27.96 26.46 30.74 x 30.74

3 48 Lamija Slatina AK Novi Grad U18W 25.83 26.14 29.04 25.15 x 29.00 29.04

13 Kristina Popović AK Borac U20W r NM

88 Ejla Tulić AK Sarajevo U18W r NM

10 Glorija Kureš AK Borac U23W r NM
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RESULTS
16 - 4x100m Ž - 2024-06-29

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
2 NGS-A AK Novi Grad

3 SAS-A AK Sarajevo A
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RESULTS
36 - 4x400m Ž - 2024-06-30

Prvenstvo BiH za seniore i seniorke - 29-30 Jun 2024 - START TIME:

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners


